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Fony6

2296047-21
2296056-21
2242238-20
2296035-21
2296058-21
2242307-20
2295852-21
2296619-21
2295844-21
2243042-20
2296693-21
2242246-20
2296588-21
2243220-20
2242237-20
2295871-21
2296003-21
2296034-21
2243230-20
2243036-20
2295870-21
2296007-21
2295802-21
2243070-20
2295808-21
2296054-21
2295846-21
2243063-20
2243219-20
2243071-20
2295899-21
2220116-19
2243222-20
2297809-21
2243053-20
2296580-21
2296038-21
2233429-20
2242247-20
022201-18
2295873-21
2296357-21
2243285-20
2296576-21
2296615-21
2295860-21
2296013-21
2295807-21
2243082-20
2296592-21
2296059-21
2296033-21
2296030-21
2243043-20
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BiactaHb

405.868
405.868
405.868
405.868
405.868
397470
405.881
404.170
405.881
405.881
405.881
405.868
404.170
389.418
405.868
405.881
405.868
405.868
389.418
405.881
405.881
405.868
405.881
405.881
405.881
405.868
405.881
405.881
389.418
405.881
405.868
405.868
389.418
389.418
405.881
404.170
405.868
389.418
405.868
405.881
405.881
389.418
389.418
404.170
404.170
405.881
405.868
405.881
405.881
404.170
405.868
405.868
405.868
405.881

Mpwnir

11:14:26
11:14:29
11:17:06
11:18:37
11:18:41
11:16:01
11:23:28
11:22:22
11:25:24
11:31:05
11:31:49
11:31:50
11:30:51
11:17:52
11:32:42
11:33:22
11:33:39
11:34:16
11:20:01
11:36:00
11:37:02
11:38:28
11:39:11
11:39:15
11:39:20
11:39:30
11:39:41
11:41:08
11:26:08
11:42:22
11:42:22
11:42:56
11:28:16
11:28:50
11:44:37
11:43:11
11:45:37
11:30:36
11:47:04
11:47:50
11:47:53
11:32:30
11:33:16
11:47:10
11:47:15
11:49:11
11:49:21
11:49:32
11:49:34
11:48:31
11:51:27
11:51:55
11:52:16
11:53:00
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05:46:55
05:46:58
05:49:35
05:51:06
05:51:10
05:48:30
05:55:57
05:54:51
05:57:53
06:03:34
06:04:18
06:04:19
06:03:20
05:50:21
06:05:11
06:05:51
06:06:08
06:06:45
05:52:30
06:08:29
06:09:31
06:10:57
06:11:40
06:11:44
06:11:49
06:11:59
06:12:10
06:13:37
05:58:37
06:14:51
06:14:51
06:15:25
06:00:45
06:01:19
06:17:06
06:15:40
06:18:06
06:03:05
06:19:33
06:20:19
06:20:22
06:04:59
06:05:45
06:19:39
06:19:44
06:21:40
06:21:50
06:22:01
06:22:03
06:21:00
06:23:56
06:24:24
06:24:45
06:25:29

Kny6 Moctucbka

1169.93
1169.76
1161.00
1155.99
1155.77
1140.52
1140.28
1138.99
1134.12
1116.39
1114.14
1114.05
1112.39
1111.51
1111.41
1109.42
1108.52
1106.66
1104.73
1101.49
1098.41
1094.13
1092.06
1091.86
1091.62
1091.09
1090.59
1086.36
1085.89
1082.78
1082.75
1081.11
1079.47
1077.78
1076.32
1075.87
1073.44
1072.53
1069.34
1067.22
1067.08
1066.95
1064.71
1064.59
1064.35
1063.44
1062.95
1062.47
1062.38
1060.81
1057.13
1055.85
1054.89
1052.92
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
9.788 14.615
11.419 14.872
16.313 20.000
22.838 24.359
24.470 24.615
32.626 32.308
34258 32.821
35.889 33.590
39.152 36.667
61.990 57.436
66.884 63.077
68.515 63.333
73.409 66.410
76.672 68.462
78.303 69.231
81.566 71.026
83.197 72.308
88.091 75.641
92.985 80.000
97.879 88.974
101.142  95.385
106.036 104.615
107.667 108.462
110930 108.974
114.192 110.000
115.824  111.795
117455 112.564
120.718 124.359
123.980 125.641
128.874 132.051
130.506 132.308
133.768 137.949
138.662 140.000
140.294 144.103
145.188 147.692
146.819 149.231
150.082 154.103
156.607 158.462
164.763 166.154
171.289 173.590
172.920 174.359
174.551 174.872
181.077 182.051
182.708 182.308
184339 183.077
189.233 184.615
194.127 186.923
195.759 188.718
197390 189.231
200.653 194.103
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
MeHga B.C.
3asup B.M.
®apiioH T.I.
3asup B.M.
3asnup B.M.
3aaup O.M.
Canyk |.B.
®apiioH T.I.
IBactoTnH T.A.
Canyx |.B.
3asup B.M.
Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
IBactoTnH T.A.
3asub B.M.
3aaup B.M.
Canyk |.B.
3aaup O.M.
3asnup B.M.
3aaup O.M.
Canyk |.B.
3asub B.M.
3asup B.M.
IBactoTuH T.A.
3aaup B.M.
Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
IBactoTnH T.A.
IBactoTuH T.A.
3aaup B.M.
®apiioH T.I.
Canyk |.B.
IBactoTuH T.A.
Canyk |.B.
3aaup B.M.
3asnup B.M.
IBactoTuH T.A.
IBacroTnH T.A.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
3asub B.M.
Canyk |.B.
3aaups O.M.
3asup B.M.
®apiioH T.I.
Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
Canyk |.B.
3aaup B.M.

Kny6

MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
Moctumcbka
MocTtucbka
MocTuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka

MocTucbka



2242205-20 1 405868 11:53:01 06:25:30  1052.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Canyk |.B. Mocrtuceka
2243034-20 0 405.881 11:53:11 06:25:40 105242 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O 3aaub B.M. Moctucbka
2243057-20 0 405.881 11:53:35 06:26:04  1051.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3aaub B.M. Moctucska
2295825-21 0 405.881 11:54:30 06:26:59  1048.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O 3aaub B.M. Moctucbka
2296023-21 0 405.868 11:55:07 06:27:36  1047.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Canyk M. Moctucbka
2296504-21 0 404.170 11:54:00 06:26:29  1045.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ®apiioH T.I. Mocrtucbka
2242232-20 1 405868 11:55:50 06:28:19  1045.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Canyk I.B. Moctucbka
2296610-21 1 404170 11:54:31 06:27:.00  1044.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ®dapiioH T.I. Moctucbka
2242242-20 1 405868 11:56:18 06:28:47  1043.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Canyk I.B. Moctucbka
2295868-21 0 405.881 11:56:26  06:28:55 1043.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3aaub B.M. Moctucbka
2296048-21 0 405868 11:58:26  06:30:55 1038.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Canyk I.B. Moctucbka
2243269-20 0 389418 11:43:16 06:15:45 1036.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTvH T.A. Moctucbka
2296046-21 0 405868 11:59:09 06:31:38  1036.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Canyk |.B. Moctuceka
2296001-21 0 405.868 11:59:24 06:31:53 1035.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Canyk I.B. Moctucbka
2242239-20 1 405.868 11:59:32  06:32:01 1035.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Canyx |.B. Moctucoka
2295822-21 0 405881 11:59:38 06:32:07  1035.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O 3aaub B.M. Moctucbka
2243035-20 1 405.881 11:59:42 06:32:11 1034.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3aaub B.M. Moctucbka
2295838-21 1 405881 12:00:18 06:32:47  1033.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3aaub B.M. Mocrucbka
2243047-20 0 405.881 12:01:19 06:33:48  1030.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3aaub B.M. Moctucbka
2243024-20 1 405.881 12:01:23 06:33:52  1030.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3asaup B.M. Mocrtuceka
2243014-20 0 405.881 12:01:59 06:34:28  1028.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3aaub B.M. Moctucbka
2295804-21 1 405.881 12:02:.05 06:34:34  1028.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3aaub O.M. Moctucoka
2296602-21 1 404170 12:00:229 06:32:58  1028.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O ®aprioH A.T. Moctucbka
2243044-20 1 405.881 12:02:25 06:34:54  1027.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3aaub B.M. Moctucbka
2243020-20 1 405.881 12:02:36  06:35:05 1027.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3asaup B.M. Mocrtucbka
2212953-17 1 389418 11:48:13 06:20:42  1022.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTvH T.A. Moctucbka
2296014-21 1 405868 12:04:36 06:37:05 1022.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Canyk M. Moctucska
2296026-21 1 405868 12:05.00 06:37:29  1021.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Canyk M.I. Moctucbka
2296505-21 1 404170 12:04.00 06:36:29  1019.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ®apiioH T.I. Moctucbka
2296558-21 0 404.170 12:04:24 06:36:53 1018.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ®dapiioH T.I. Mocrucbka
2296329-21 0 389418 11:51:26 06:23:55 1014.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTvH T.A. Moctucbka
2243255-20 0 389.418 11:51:56 06:24:25 1013.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 IBactoTvH T.A. Moctuceka
2243248-20 0 389418 11:52:28 06:24:57  1011.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O IBactoTvH T.A. Moctucbka
2296373-21 0 389418 11:56:44 06:29:13 1000.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTmH T.A. Moctucbka
2243296-20 1 389418 11:57:40 06:30:09 998.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTvH T.A. Moctucbka
2243214-20 1 389418 12:07:17 06:39:46 974.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O IBactoTmH T.A. Moctucbka
2295971-21 0 397470 12:20:46  06:53:15 961.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Menga B.C. Mocrtucbka
2242312-20 0 397470 12:20:50 06:53:19 961.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Menpa B.C. Moctucbka
2295974-21 1 397470 12:20:551  06:53:20 961.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Menga B.C. Moctuceka
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